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Vuzenica / SLO

05/28/2022

Primož Haberman / SLO

Djordje Dedinac / SRB

Boštjan Vezovnik / SLO

Dejan Smonkar / SLO

38

wet

13:00

Samu Flores / SPA

39

wet

16:00

250 m

1.91 2.55
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WOMEN

1 100 SING Mona SV WINNENDEN GER 1991 00:28,21 00:27,11 00:55,32 0.00 1.91

2 99 BOERSIG Elea TG TUTTLINGEN GER 1999 00:28,08 00:27,54 00:55,62 0.54 2.45

3 98 SCHMOHL Manuela SC UNTERENSINGEN GER 1990 00:28,72 00:27,52 00:56,24 1.66 3.57

4 94 ROGEL Sinah SC VÖHRINGEN GER 2000 00:29,70 00:27,89 00:57,59 4.10 6.01

5 96 SCHMID Lisa TG TUTTLINGEN GER 1999 00:29,34 00:28,49 00:57,83 4.54 6.45

6 93 KROEPLIN Leoni SC FUERSTENFELDBRUCK GER 2002 00:29,43 00:28,41 00:57,84 4.56 6.47

7 92 DURST Laura TSV STEINENBRONN GER 2002 00:29,57 00:28,35 00:57,92 4.70 6.61

8 91 ROGEL Vanessa SC VÖHRINGEN GER 2003 00:30,10 00:28,69 00:58,79 6.27 8.18

9 71 CESARIS Lorenza TEAM ITALIA ITA 2005 00:30,24 00:29,22 00:59,46 7.48 9.39

10 55 YOUSEFIAN Nikola SC VÖHRINGEN GER 2006 00:30,81 00:28,93 00:59,74 7.99 9.90

11 90 MELLADO ARGUEDAS Ainhoa EQUIPO NACIONAL – ESPANA ESP 2000 00:30,46 00:29,63 01:00,09 8.62 10.53

12 84 GANN Leah TSV STEINENBRONN GER 1999 00:30,76 00:29,50 01:00,26 8.93 10.84

13 83 CESARIS Camilla TEAM ITALIA ITA 2002 00:30,96 00:30,28 01:01,24 10.70 12.61

14 88 REQUEJO GARCIA Nuria EQUIPO NACIONAL – ESPANA ESP 1998 00:30,99 00:30,46 01:01,45 11.08 12.99

15 54 KUDELASKOVA Katrin BRUSLARNA.CZ CZE 2006 00:31,44 00:30,13 01:01,57 11.30 13.21

16 68 RUMP Tamina DJK RG WERTACHTAL GER 2005 00:30,91 00:30,91 01:01,82 11.75 13.66

17 52 NEFF Laura SC VÖHRINGEN GER 2006 00:31,81 00:30,24 01:02,05 12.17 14.08

18 95 KESELA Lenka SLOVAKIA TEAM SVK 1998 00:31,52 00:30,75 01:02,27 12.56 14.47

19 86 GARCIA VAL Irene EQUIPO NACIONAL – ESPANA ESP 2003 00:32,01 00:30,30 01:02,31 12.64 14.55

20 85 GARCIA AMIGO Marta-Egeria EQUIPO NACIONAL – ESPANA ESP 1999 00:32,09 00:30,98 01:03,07 14.01 15.92

21 87 RONDI Giulia TEAM ITALIA ITA 2003 00:32,69 00:30,46 01:03,15 14.15 16.06

22 82 DEDINAC Mia SKI KLUB BESNA KOBILA SRB 2002 00:32,25 00:31,29 01:03,54 14.86 16.77

23 51 RODAWSKA Hanna TST WARSZAWA POL 2006 00:32,88 00:31,07 01:03,95 15.60 17.51

24 67 ARSIC Emilija SKI KLUB BESNA KOBILA SRB 2005 00:33,69 00:30,77 01:04,46 16.52 18.43

25 81 CESARIS Martina FREE INLINE ITA 1998 00:32,98 00:32,07 01:05,05 17.59 19.50

26 49 DEBICKA Karolina AZS WARSZAWA POL 2006 00:33,04 00:32,07 01:05,11 17.70 19.61

27 89 NOWAK Anna KLUB NARCIARSKI LIDER POL 1997 00:33,58 00:32,00 01:05,58 18.55 20.46
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28 47 WILK Martyna SKIMKA SAY SPORT POL 2007 00:34,21 00:32,19 01:06,40 20.03 21.94

29 32 NEGRINELLI Elisa FREE INLINE ITA 2009 00:34,25 00:33,68 01:07,93 22.79 24.70

30 48 STACHOWSKA Zuzanna ALPICLUB POL 2007 00:35,05 00:33,72 01:08,77 24.31 26.22

31 66 GMUR Natasza AZS WARSZAWA POL 2005 00:35,51 00:33,93 01:09,44 25.52 27.43

32 65 TOMSIC Marta CROATIAN NATIONAL TEAM CRO 2004 00:37,26 00:32,87 01:10,13 26.77 28.68

33 69 SCHOEDLBAUER Elisabeth FC CHAMMUENSTER GER 2004 00:30,68 00:39,57 01:10,25 26.99 28.90

34 50 MODROVA Lenka SKI TEAM MONO CZE 2006 00:37,04 00:34,91 01:11,95 30.06 31.97

35 33 ZAKOVA Sarka LK JIRKOV CZE 2009 00:37,44 00:36,53 01:13,97 33.71 35.62

36 70 ZAKOVA Martina LK JIRKOV CZE 2004 00:32,16 00:44,26 01:16,42 38.14 40.05

37 39 ZAWISZA Gabriela SKIMKA SAY SPORT POL 2009 00:36,15 00:40,75 01:16,90 39.01 40.92

38 37 VRABCOVA Nela LK JIRKOV CZE 2009 00:39,24 00:38,82 01:18,06 41.11 43.02

39 35 NOSKOVA Michaela SKI TEAM MONO CZE 2008 00:46,69 00:34,26 01:20,95 46.33 48.24

not in valuation

53 DRAPALOVA Elena SKI SOLAN CZE 2006 DNS1

97 WITTMANN Claudia FC CHAMMUENSTER GER 1992 DSQ2

MEN

1 121 BERTSCH Joerg TSV DEGMARN GER 1992 00:25,31 00:25,87 00:51,18 0.00 2.55

2 112 LOEW Maximilian SV WINNENDEN GER 2001 00:26,08 00:25,53 00:51,61 0.84 3.39

3 118 ALAIZ CLERIGO David EQUIPO NACIONAL – ESPANA ESP 2000 00:26,20 00:25,51 00:51,71 1.04 3.59

4 120 SING Noah SV WINNENDEN GER 1995 00:26,26 00:25,76 00:52,02 1.64 4.19

5 119 MENDEZ PEREZ Sergio EQUIPO NACIONAL – ESPANA ESP 1995 00:26,02 00:26,06 00:52,08 1.76 4.31

6 113 WAIBEL Moritz TSV HAARBACH GER 2000 00:26,68 00:26,05 00:52,73 3.03 5.58

7 110 SCHOEDLBAUER Maximilian FC CHAMMUENSTER GER 2000 00:27,07 00:26,36 00:53,43 4.40 6.95

8 108 GOEKELER Luca TV UNTERLENNINGEN GER 2001 00:27,24 00:26,68 00:53,92 5.35 7.90

9 109 SCHREIBER Moritz TV NEIDLINGEN GER 2002 00:28,51 00:28,05 00:56,56 10.51 13.06

10 63 SMALCS Georgs GS SPORTS LAT 2007 00:29,30 00:27,72 00:57,02 11.41 13.96

11 125 MELZI Marco Mario TEAM ITALIA ITA 1969 00:29,36 00:27,90 00:57,26 11.88 14.43

12 62 RONDI Cristian TEAM ITALIA ITA 2007 00:29,83 00:28,16 00:57,99 13.31 15.86

13 126 PROCHAZKA Tomas LK JIRKOV CZE 1965 00:29,37 00:28,87 00:58,24 13.79 16.34

14 64 PE Mattia TEAM ITALIA ITA 2006 00:30,66 00:28,93 00:59,59 16.43 18.98

15 80 ZVEJNIEKS Jurgis SK VIRSOTNE LAT 2005 00:30,30 00:29,32 00:59,62 16.49 19.04

16 79 SRNANEK Tomas LK BABA PEZINOK SVK 2004 00:30,97 00:29,30 01:00,27 17.76 20.31

17 114 MORERA DOMINGUEZ Marc EQUIPO NACIONAL – ESPANA ESP 1999 00:26,74 00:33,91 01:00,65 18.50 21.05

18 60 MATOUSEK Tomas LK JIRKOV CZE 2006 00:30,98 00:29,76 01:00,74 18.68 21.23

19 59 FANCHINI Antonio TEAM ITALIA ITA 2007 00:31,27 00:29,54 01:00,81 18.82 21.37

20 105 MENENDEZ RODRIGUEZ Sergio EQUIPO NACIONAL – ESPANA ESP 1997 00:31,06 00:29,80 01:00,86 18.91 21.46

21 124 AMBROS Dusan SLOVAKIA TEAM SVK 1969 00:32,15 00:30,92 01:03,07 23.23 25.78

22 57 SPEGELJ Tine SK VUZENICA SLO 2007 00:32,89 00:30,78 01:03,67 24.40 26.95

23 75 RILLING Collin SC SUNDERN GER 2005 00:32,70 00:31,25 01:03,95 24.95 27.50

24 103 REHOR Radek SKI CLUB KRUSNOBORCI CZE 2003 00:33,02 00:31,06 01:04,08 25.21 27.76

25 104 FIOROT David TEAM ITALIA ITA 2003 00:28,62 00:36,34 01:04,96 26.92 29.47

26 116 STYRYLSKI Michal SKIMKA SAY SPORT POL 1999 00:28,50 00:36,73 01:05,23 27.45 30.00

27 45 PRZEBINDA Bogdan SKIMKA SAY SPORT POL 2008 00:33,67 00:32,27 01:05,94 28.84 31.39
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28 44 MATOUSEK Jakub LK JIRKOV CZE 2008 00:33,44 00:32,64 01:06,08 29.11 31.66

29 101 ZALEWSKI Antoni AZS WARSZAWA POL 1992 00:30,79 00:36,70 01:07,49 31.87 34.42

30 61 NEFF Jonas SC VÖHRINGEN GER 2006 00:37,92 00:30,23 01:08,15 33.16 35.71

31 74 SCHVARC Martin LK BABA PEZINOK SVK 2004 00:34,81 00:33,52 01:08,33 33.51 36.06

32 58 LANZ Henry SC VÖHRINGEN GER 2007 00:35,31 00:33,15 01:08,46 33.76 36.31

33 106 RUMP Jannis DJK RG WERTACHTAL GER 2002 00:29,78 00:41,86 01:11,64 39.98 42.53

34 46 KAMECKI Dariusz SKIMKA SAY SPORT POL 2008 00:39,81 00:32,22 01:12,03 40.74 43.29

35 73 KULINSKI Oliwier ALPICLUB POL 2005 00:32,32 00:41,48 01:13,80 44.20 46.75

36 115 ZVEJNIEKS Davis SK VIRSOTNE LAT 1998 00:38,52 00:37,96 01:16,48 49.43 51.98

37 127 STIMPFLE Patrick DJK RG WERTACHTAL GER 1980 00:27,63 00:49,81 01:17,44 51.31 53.86

38 78 ALLENS Rihards SK VIRSOTNE LAT 2005 00:39,83 00:41,07 01:20,90 58.07 60.62

39 107 MRACNA Tomas BRUSLARNA.CZ CZE 1994 00:39,40 00:42,54 01:21,94 60.10 62.65

40 77 JANACEK Artur LO KARPATY BRATISLAVA SVK 2004 00:50,89 00:31,82 01:22,71 61.61 64.16

41 117 MÖLLER Jan KL TURNOV CZE 1992 00:41,24 00:46,48 01:27,72 71.40 73.95

42 42 DELINCAK Jan LO KARPATY BRATISLAVA SVK 2008 00:44,48 00:43,73 01:28,21 72.35 74.90

not in valuation

43 VEZOVNIK Lan SK VUZENICA SLO 2008 DNF2

56 SIMEK Jakub LK JIRKOV CZE 2006 DNS1

76 BUCKI Mateusz SKIMKA SAY SPORT POL 2004 DSQ2

102 NOGA Matus LK BABA PEZINOK SVK 2003 DNF1

111 LIPTAK Simon SLOVAKIA TEAM SVK 2001 DNF1

122 ZAK Vlastimil LK JIRKOV CZE 1971 DNF2

123 NOGA Marek LK BABA PEZINOK SVK 1973 DSQ1
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1 00:55,32 GER0181W SING Mona GER 1991 0.00 0.00 0.00

2 00:55,62 GER0126W BOERSIG Elea GER 1999 0.54 0.11 0.11

3 00:56,24 GER0005W SCHMOHL Manuela GER 1990 1.66 1.64 1.64

4 00:57,59 GER0360W ROGEL Sinah GER 2000 4.10 4.56 4.56

5 00:57,83 GER0200W SCHMID Lisa GER 1999 4.54 3.22 3.22

6 00:57,84 GER0718W KROEPLIN Leoni GER 2002 4.56 6.00

7 00:57,92 GER0590W DURST Laura GER 2002 4.70 6.48

8 00:58,79 GER0362W ROGEL Vanessa GER 2003 6.27 7.75

9 00:59,46 ITA0129W CESARIS Lorenza ITA 2005 7.48 9.27

10 00:59,74 GER0812W YOUSEFIAN Nikola GER 2006 7.99 8.72

9.53

Calculation additional points:      9.53  :  5  =  1.91
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1 00:51,18 GER0093M BERTSCH Joerg GER 1992 0.00 0.00 0.00

2 00:51,61 GER0823M LOEW Maximilian GER 2001 0.84 6.99

3 00:51,71 ESP0064M ALAIZ CLERIGO David ESP 2000 1.04 2.95 2.95

4 00:52,02 GER0195M SING Noah GER 1995 1.64 1.24 1.24

5 00:52,08 ESP0012M MENDEZ PEREZ Sergio ESP 1995 1.76 1.72 1.72

6 00:52,73 GER0067M WAIBEL Moritz GER 2000 3.03 6.84 6.84

7 00:53,43 GER0489M SCHOEDLBAUER Maximilian GER 2000 4.40 7.43

8 00:53,92 GER0289M GOEKELER Luca GER 2001 5.35 9.91

9 00:56,56 GER0357M SCHREIBER Moritz GER 2002 10.51 9.09

10 00:57,02 LAT0145M SMALCS Georgs LAT 2007 11.41 16.91

12.75

Calculation additional points:      12.75  :  5  =  2.55


